WIN 2 PAIRS OF NIKE TN'S

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Jack Glasby 53 Ainsley Ratcliffe 105 Lee Eglington

3 Katie Eades 57 Hannah Steward 108 Maggie Evans

6 Natalie Wood 59 Toni Crowley 109 Estelle Pritchard;-)
7 Jane Binek 60 Claire Arnold 111 Nakita Bastable
10 Danny Knight 62 Charlotte Taylor 112 Amy Houghton
14 Paul Bishop 63 Adam Barnes 113 Holly Jones

15 Tom Round 64 Abbey Rose 116 Amiee Hill

18 Jackie Walters 65 Amy Ford 119 Kerrie Jeavons
20 Elaine Glashy 66 Katie Bowater 120 Lindsey Reilly
21 Hayley Upton 67 Toni Simpson 121 Danny Knight
22 Stephen Miller 70 Ryan Tinsley 122 Beth Silvester
23 Michelle Hood 72 Elaine Glasby 123 Katie Eades
24 Tom Round 73 Rebecca Winsper 124 Paul Bishop
25 a™estelle Pritcharda™ 74 Zama Zama 125 Natalie Abbey
27 Jessica Humpage 76 Holly Jones 127 a™estelle Pritcharda™
28 Natalie Davies 78 Paul Bishop 128 Kate Perry

29 Lisa Hodson 79 a™jestelle Pritcharda™ 129 Amy Houghton
30 Tayla Garbett 80 Gemma Soper 130 Kea Chun Chia
31 Danny Knight 81 Paul Bishop 133 Katie Bowater
33 Paul Bishop 82 Billie Jae Gardner 135 Amanda Pugh
34 Becky Nicholls 83 Ainsley Ratcliffe 136 Ann-marie Tighe
36 Kay Mocroft 87 a™jestelle Pritcharda™ 137 Jane Binek

38 Lisa Hodson 88 Leroy Ebanks 138 Aimee Lee

39 Ayy Ess 90 Mary Ward 139 Elaine Glasby
41 Amanda Pugh 92 Marz Wal 140 Anthony Marie Garratt
43 Stacey Arter 93 Liam Ruthie 142 a™jestelle Pritcharda™
44 Rebecca Hill 94 Paul Bishop 145 Daniel Barnett
45 Lynn Stewart 98 Ryan Tinsley 146 Mary Ward

46 Rebbekah Waltho 99 Holly Jones 148 Kay Mocroft
47 Amy Houghton 101 Katrina Ashfield 152 Mary Ward

48 Maggie Evans 102 Stacey Hibbs 154 Amanda Pugh
51 Bailee-mai Johnson 103 Estelle Pritchard;-) 155 Jason Bradley

Total: 902 « Draw: February 13, 2026 9:20 pm Page 1 of 10




Ticket No. NET:)

Ticket No. Name

WIN 2 PAIRS OF NIKE TN'S

Ticket No. NET:

157
158
159
162
165
168
170
171
172
173
175
176
178
182
183
184
187
188
189
190
191
192
194
196
198
199
200
201
202
203
205
209

Kerrie Jeavons
Danny Knight
Debbie Jones
Lindsey Reilly
Rebecca Hill

a™ jestelle Pritcharda™;

Jessica Barham

Mary Ward
Anthony Nelson
Lindsey Reilly
Katie Evans
Toni Crowley
Lindsey Reilly
Jameal Greene
Donna Hill
Adam Barnes
Lisa Owen

Natalie Davies
Lisa Hodson
Ryan Tinsley

Paul Bishop
Michelle Biggs
Estelle Pritchard;-)
Stuart Collins
Jennifer Ratcliffe
Paul Bishop
Emma Steadman
Jonathan Martin
Sonya Hendy
Penelope Barker
Paul Bishop
Ainsley Ratcliffe

210
211
213
214
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
227
228
229
230
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
244
245
246
247
251

Lindsey Reilly
Leroy Ebanks
Stuart Collins
Heather Miller
Danny Knight
Lisa Hodson
Lindsey Reilly
Jennifer Ratcliffe
Rebecca Hill
Kay Mocroft
Lindsey Reilly
Mary Ward
Paul Bishop
Kea Chun Chia
Kay Mocroft
Donns Newman
Adam Barnes
Paul Bishop
Chloe Pearce
Danny Knight
Kay Mocroft
Amy Ford
Neil Hollington
Paul Bishop
a™jestelle Pritcharda™
Katie Bowater
Rebecca Crew
Keira Fitzmaurice
Laura Williamson
Sharon Cheshire
Thomas Reynolds

Becky Nicholls

253
254
258
260
261
262
263
264
266
267
269
271
274
276
278
280
283
284
286
288
290
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
301
302
303

Sarbjit Mehmi
Nikki Lewis
Susan Wall

Danny Knight
Paul Bishop

Kea Chun Chia
Rebecca Benton

Rebecca Hill

Maggie Evans
Sian Jones

Jordan Smith

Sam Cox

Andrea Davis

Edward Preece

Leanne Foster

Sarbjit Mehmi

Aimee Kendall

Lucy Timmins
Lisa Hodson

Jayne Griffiths

Rebbekah Waltho
Kathleen Conpton
Natalie Abbey
Claire Lovatt
Yvonne Withey
Toni Simpson
Kelly Louise Smith

Amanda Pugh

Amanda Pugh

Rebecca Crew

a™jestelle Pritcharda™

Millie-lou Goggins

Total: 902

Draw: February 13, 2026 9:20 pm

Page 2 of 10




Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

WIN 2 PAIRS OF NIKE TN'S

Ticket No. Name

304
305
306
307
309
311
315
316
318
319
320
321
323
326
327
328
329
330
331
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
346
347
348
351

Shonah Attwell
Nicole S
Helena O'sullivan-harris
Amy Ford
Jodie Stanford
Kara Mcilroy
Lea Chater
Connie Langford
Elizabeth Hughes
Shaun Costin
T Black
Emma Clee
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Jane Binek
Nikki Lewis
Jessica Barham
Bailee-mai Johnson
Joseph Blackwood
Lisa Lou Williams
Dwayne Spruce
Paul Bishop
Deanne Lovett
Nikki Worthington
Paige Garratt
Billie Jae Gardner
Liam Ruthie
Chad Jackson
Gemma Barratt
Caroline Baker
Amanda Pugh
Estelle Pritchard;-)

Lorretta Garratt

352
353
354
356
357
360
361
364
365
366
367
368
369
372
374
375
376
380
381
384
385
386
387
388
389
392
393
398
402
406
410
411

a™jestelle Pritcharda™
4™ jestelle Pritcharda™
Jason Bradley
Lee Eglington
Abbey Rose
Lisa Hodson
Stacey Arter
Nicole S
Maggie Evans
Amanda Pugh
Rebecca Swinfen
Tom Round
Chad Jackson
Toni Crowley
Rachael Hawes
Luke Goseley
Lisa Hickman
Amy Ford
Kea Chun Chia
Sammy-jo Davies
Hayley Upton
Kathleen Conpton
Leanne Bennett
Reilly Lesley
Zoe Jackson-barnard
Sam Cox
Estelle Pritchard;-)
Hannah Steward
Leanne Bennett
Tom Round
Katrina Ashfield

Kelly Benion

414
416
417
418
419
421
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
433
434
435
436
437
438
441
442
443
444
445
447
449
451
453
455
456
457
458

Maggie Evans
Estelle Pritchard;-)
Richard Reynolds
Ann-marie Tighe

Danielle Cox
Rebbekah Waltho

Marie Hunt
Ryan Tinsley
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Paul Bishop
Claire Arnold
Katie Bowater
Paul Bishop

Josh Richards

a™estelle Pritcharda™j

Rachael Hawes

Paul Bishop
Shannon Wildman
Mary Ward
Zoe Jackson-barnard
Anthony Marie Garratt
Jackie Walters
Jane Binek
Paul Bishop

Jordan Smith

Leanne Foster

Amanda Pugh

Holly Jones
Elaine Glashy
Ryan Tinsley

Paul Bishop

Nikki Lewis

Total: 902

Draw: February 13, 2026 9:20 pm
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WIN 2 PAIRS OF NIKE TN'S

Ticket No. Name

459
460
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
472
473
475
477
478
479
480
481
482
484
485
486
487
489
490
492
495
497
500
501
503
504

Kerrie Jeavons
Tom Round
Kay Mocroft

Daniel Barnett
Paul Bishop

Stuart Collins
Jessica Carrington
a™jestelle Pritcharda™
Sian Jones
Nakita Bastable
Estelle Pritchard;-)
Sereece Cliff
Sam Cox

Denela Ashfield
Mary Ward
Daniel Evans

Lisa Hickman
Rebecca Hill
Sam Cox
Lisa Hodson

Lindsey Reilly

Shonah Attwell

Chloe Pearce
Ryan Tinsley
Tom Round
Sian Jones

Amy Ford
Kay Mocroft
Abbie Moore

Estelle Pritchard;-)
T Black

Paul Bishop

505
506
509
510
511
512
514
515
517
519
521
522
524
525
529
530
532
533
534
535
537
538
539
541
542
543
545
546
547
550
552
553

Ticket No. Name

Debbie Jones
Amy Bentley
Anthony Ohara
Jackie Walters
Tom Round
Paul Bishop
Michaela Roberts
Elaine Glasby
Jenny Burbridge
Daniel Evans
Kelly Price
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Emma Evans
Paul Bishop
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Jackie Walters
Jenni Cox
Maggie Evans
Shannon Wildman
Jameal Greene
Ryan Tinsley
Lisa Hodson
Chad Jackson
Michelle Biggs
Kerrie Jeavons
Amanda Pugh
Jenny Burbridge
Rachael Hawes
Amy Bentley
Lee Eglington
Edward Preece

Heather Miller

554
555
556
557
559
560
561
562
563
565
566
567
568
569
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
583
585
586
587
589
590
592
595

Ticket No. Name

Lisa Hodson
Paul Bishop
Margaret Rose
Paul Bishop
Kay Mocroft
Paul Bishop
Danny Knight
Hannah Steward
Jameal Greene
Donna Hill
Kay Mocroft
Natalie Wood
Maggie Evans
Leanne Bennett
Jenny Smith
Kea Chun Chia
Lindsey Reilly
Rebecca Hill
Jordan Smith
Danny Knight
Stuart Collins
Christine Smith
Nicole S
Anthony Nelson
Kayleigh Hall
Jackie Walters
Jordan Smith
Paul Bishop
Sam Cox
Josh Richards
a™jestelle Pritcharda™
Ell Howell

Total: 902

» Draw: February 13, 2026 9:20 pm
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Ticket No. NET:)

Ticket No. Name

WIN 2 PAIRS OF NIKE TN'S

Ticket No. NET:

596
597
598
599
600
602
603
608
610
614
616
618
619
620
621
622
623
625
627
629
634
636
638
639
640
641
643
644
645
646
648
649

Paul Collins
Elaine Glasby
Paul Collins
Danny Knight
Anthony Nelson
Rachael Hawes
Kay Mocroft
Lindsey Reilly
Rachael Hawes
Darren Bird
Amanda Pugh
Ellen Jones
Ryan Tinsley
Jordan Smith
a™ijestelle Pritcharda™
Paul Bishop
Joseph Hall
Paul Bishop
Tracy Williams
Craig Southall
a™jestelle Pritcharda™
a™ jestelle Pritcharda™
Holly Jones
Jordan Smith
Lisa Lou Williams
Estelle Pritchard;-)
Rebecca Hill
Danielle Cox
Kay Mocroft
Deanne Lovett
Donns Newman

Kayla Gray

650
651
652
653
654
655
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
682
684
685
687

Katie Bowater
Danny Knight
Tracy Mccord
Katie Eades
Kathleen Conpton
Kea Chun Chia
Natalie Priest
Deanne Lovett
Jordan Dixon
Kelly Evans
Emma Clee
Lisa Hodson
Estelle Pritchard;-)
Amy Houghton
Chantelle Higgins
Rebecca Hill
Tom Round
Claire Arnold
Jayne Giriffiths
Kelly Brookes
Kea Chun Chia
Danny Knight
Lindsey Reilly
Penny Belle
Kelly Evans
Claire Garratt
Stephen Miller
Paul Bishop
Maggie Evans
Toni Simpson
Katrina Ashfield

Joseph Blackwood

688
689
693
694
695
700
702
704
705
706
707
708
710
711
713
714
717
720
721
723
724
727
729
730
731
733
734
736
737
738
739
740

Georgina Teixeira
Katrina Ashfield
Caroline Baker

Penelope Barker
Ollie Lothuan
Paul Bishop
Paul Bishop
Claire Arnold
Kerry Hodgetts
Kara Mcilroy
Tom Round
Paul Bishop
Tracy Williams
Stacey Arter
Kirsty Jones
a™jestelle Pritcharda™
Sam Cox
Donna Blewitt
Alesha Spalding
Kelly Louise Smith
Lee Eglington
Estelle Pritchard;-)
Debbie Jones
Toni Simpson
Lisa Miller
Amy Ford
Paul Bishop
Dom Clarke
Rebecca Hill
Paul Bishop
Donna Blewitt

Paul Bishop

Total: 902

Draw: February 13, 2026 9:20 pm
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Ticket No. NET:)

Ticket No. Name

WIN 2 PAIRS OF NIKE TN'S

Ticket No. NET:

743
744
745
747
749
750
752
754
757
760
762
763
764
765
766
768
769
770
772
775
776
777
778
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
788
789

Emma Clee
Debbie Jones
Rebecca Winsper
Rebecca Hill
Deanne Lovett
Abbey Rose
Lindsey Reilly
Lisa Hodson
Kay Mocroft
Danielle Cox
Amy Bentley
Katie Eades
Kay Mocroft
Ryan Tinsley
Jordan Smith
a™iestelle Pritcharda™
Tom Round
Millie-lou Goggins
Paige Garratt
Mary Ward
Leanne Foster
Rebecca Hill
Edward Preece
Ayy Ess
Danny Hunt
Lewis Potter
Jodie Stanford
Rebecca Hill
Tom Round
Nikki Lewis
Josh Richards

Charlotte Taylor

790
793
795
796
798
799
800
802
803
805
806
807
809
810
812
813
814
815
816
818
819
820
821
823
824
826
828
830
831
833
835
836

Jayne Giriffiths
Sam Cox
Jason Bradley
Mary Jayne Edkins
Kathleen Conpton
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Maria Burbridge
Donna Blewitt
Darren Bird
Jordan Smith
Kerrie Jeavons
Danny Hunt
Paul Bishop
Shannon Wildman
Ryan Tinsley
Rebecca Winsper
Danny Knight
Jo Butler
Mikey Richards
Chloe Pearce
Richard Clark
Paul Bishop
Stephen Poole
Liam Ruthie
Paul Bishop
Sam Cox
Rebbekah Waltho
Lisa Hodson
Ellen Jones
Amanda Pugh
Nicole S
Paul Bishop

837
838
840
842
843
846
847
850
851
852
853
854
860
861
862
865
866
869
870
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
881
882
883
884
885

Kelly Price
Paul Bishop
a™jestelle Pritcharda™
Emma Steadman
Tom Round
Katie Evans
Laura Williamson
Emma Evans
Jonathan Martin
Estelle Pritchard;-)
Abbey Rose
a™jestelle Pritcharda™
Elaine Glasby
Amy Ford
Paul Bishop
Paul Bishop
Jessica Barham
Amy Bentley
Stacey Latham
Tom Round
Sam Cox
Tom Round
Joseph Blackwood
Donna Blewitt
Leroy Ebanks
Lea Chater
Kerrie Jeavons
Tom Round
Paul Collins
Rebecca Benton
Paul Bishop
Edward Preece

Total: 902

Draw: February 13, 2026 9:20 pm
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

WIN 2 PAIRS OF NIKE TN'S

Ticket No. Name

886
887
888
889
894
897
900
901
902
903
905
907
908
910
911
913
914
915
916
919
921
922
923
925
926
927
928
930
932
933
934
935

Kara Mcilroy
Amanda Pugh
Rebecca Hill
Toni Crowley
Mary Jayne Edkins
Jenny Smith
Nicole S
Rebecca Hill
Katie Bowater
Paul Bishop
Margaret Rose
Sonya Hendy
Liam Ruthie
Shannon Wildman
Sarah Taylor
Sharon Cheshire
Katie Eades
Connie Langford
Kay Mocroft
Amanda Pugh
Stacey Arter
Sam Cox
Craig Southall
Amy Houghton
Paul Bishop
Ayy Ess
Louise Weaver
Paul Bishop
Paul Bishop
Maggie Evans
Charlotte Taylor
Abbie Moore

936
937
939
941
942
944
945
946
947
948
952
953
954
957
959
961
962
963
967
969
970
973
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
983
985
987

Kirsty Jones
Ryan Tinsley
Estelle Pritchard;-)
Daniel Barnett
a™jestelle Pritcharda™
Kayleigh Stevens
Billie Jae Gardner
Toni Crowley
Tom Round
Leroy Ebanks
Daniel Barnett
Tom Round
Charlotte Bishop
Chloe Law
Chloe Law
Paul Bishop
Ryan Tinsley
Charmaine Richards
Christine Smith
Elaine Glasby
Jordan Smith
Abbey Rose
Jordan Dixon
Estelle Pritchard;-)
Danielle Cox
Rebecca Hill
Kay Mocroft
Maggie Evans
Tom Round
Mary Ward
Toni Crowley

Michaela Roberts

988
989
991
992
993
994
995
997
998
999
1000
1002
1006
1007
1008
1010
1012
1013
1015
1017
1018
1020
1021
1022
1024
1025
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1033

Thomas Reynolds
Susan Brittle
Estelle Pritchard;-)
Nikki Lewis
Natalie Abbey
Shannon Wildman
Chantelle Higgins
Michelle Biggs
Michaela Roberts
Tom Round
Tara Billingh
Amy Ford
Kea Chun Chia
Liam Ruthie
Amanda Pugh
Katie Eades
Elaine Glasby
Amy Ford
Kerrie Jeavons
Lisa Owen
Michaela Roberts
Alesley Downes
Liam Ruthie
Ayy Ess
Rebecca Hill
Lindsey Reilly
Katie Bowater
Danielle Cox
Kea Chun Chia
Josh Richards
Holly Jones

Penny Belle

Total: 902

Draw: February 13, 2026 9:20 pm
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WIN 2 PAIRS OF NIKE TN'S

Ticket No. Name

1041
1045
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1066
1067
1068
1071
1075
1076
1081
1082
1084
1086
1087
1093
1094
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101

Heather Miller
Rebecca Benton
Robyn Singh
Charlotte Taylor
Anthony Nelson
Katie Bowater
Tayla Garbett
Samantha Kelly
Gemma Barratt
Tom Round
Ellen Jones
Edward Preece
Katie Bowater
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Jonathan Martin
Liam Ruthie
Sharon Cheshire
Rebecca Winsper
Tom Round
Paul Bishop
Paul Bishop
Kathleen Conpton
Danny Knight
Marie Hunt
Tom Round
Ryan Tinsley
Kerrie Jeavons
a™ijestelle Pritcharda™
Jessica Barham
Kathleen Conpton
Paul Collins

Amy Bentley

1102
1103
1104
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1119
1120
1122
1123
1124
1125
1127
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1136
1137
1138
1143
1144
1145
1148
1149
1151
1152
1154

Ticket No. Name

Rebecca Hill
Sian Jones
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Lisa Hodson
Chad Jackson
Danielle Cox
Abbey Rose
Rebecca Hill
Estelle Pritchard;-)
Rebecca Benton
Holly Jones
Tom Round
Elizabeth Hughes
Paul Bishop
Beth Silvester
Danny Knight
Ell Howell
Rebecca Hill
Holly Jones
Aaron Carby
Jonathan Martin
Sonya Hendy
Sereece Cliff
Danny Knight
Liam Ruthie
Estelle Pritchard;-)
Marie Hunt
Becky Nicholls
Kay Mocroft
Danny Knight
Sereece Cliff

Charlotte Taylor

1156
1158
1159
1160
1162
1164
1169
1170
1171
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1182
1183
1184
1187
1189
1191
1192
1193
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1203
1204
1205

Ticket No. Name

Natalie Abbey
Jessica Barham
Paul Bishop
Paul Bishop
Abbey Rose
Hannah Steward
Holly Jones
Shaun Costin
Denela Ashfield
Ryan Tinsley
Ryan Tinsley
Tracy Mccord
Kerrie Jeavons
Edward Preece
Jordan Dixon
Billie Jae Gardner
Kay Mocroft
Samantha Kelly
Sereece Cliff
Mary Ward
Danny Knight
Ryan Tinsley
Stacey Latham
Lindsey Reilly
Edward Preece
Leanne Bennett
Richard Reynolds
Jenni Cox
Holly Jones
Billie Jae Gardner
Bryan Hogan
Jack Davies

Total: 902

Draw: February 13, 2026 9:20 pm
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WIN 2 PAIRS OF NIKE TN'S

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1206 Marz Wal 1257 Danny Knight 1302 Lindsey Reilly
1207 Tom Round 1258 Shaun Costin 1303 Harriett Betts
1211 Katie Bowater 1259 Liam Ruthie 1305 Jason Bradley
1212 Estelle Pritchard;-) 1260 Ryan Tinsley 1306 Lauren Dale
1219 Kea Chun Chia 1261 Tom Round 1308 Leroy Ebanks
1221 Jayne Giriffiths 1263 Joseph Blackwood 1309 Paul Bishop
1222 Marie Palmer 1264 Andrea Davis 1310 Lisa Hodson
1223 Rachael Hawes 1265 Amy Ford 1311 Liam Ruthie
1224 T Black 1266 Kathleen Conpton 1312 Daniel Barnett
1225 Estelle Pritchard;-) 1267 Chloe Pearce 1313 Nikki Worthington
1228 Holly Jones 1268 Ellen Jones 1316 Kathleen Conpton
1229 Danny Knight 1269 Kathleen Conpton 1317 Rebecca Hill
1230 Craig Southall 1270 Darren Bird 1319 Yvonne Withey
1231 Shannon Wildman 1271 Edward Preece 1321 Davinia Okelly
1232 Jackie Walters 1273 Joseph Blackwood 1322 Lisa Hodson
1236 Marz Wal 1275 Ryan Tinsley 1326 Lisa Miller
1237 Chloe Law 1279 Ryan Tinsley 1328 Tom Round
1238 Daniel Barnett 1280 Jordan Dixon 1329 Dwayne Spruce
1240 Elaine Glasby 1282 Chloe Law 1330 Edward Preece
1241 Kay Mocroft 1283 Maggie Evans 1332 Kathleen Conpton
1242 Stuart Collins 1284 Sharon Cheshire 1333 Stuart Collins
1243 Kayla Gray 1285 Kay Mocroft 1334 Sarah Bowen
1244 Josh Richards 1286 Paul Bishop 1338 Lisa Hodson
1246 Tom Round 1287 a™jestelle Pritcharda™ 1339 Paul Bishop
1248 Charlotte Bowen 1289 Maggie Evans 1340 Paul Bishop
1249 Estelle Pritchard;-) 1290 Natalie Priest 1341 Paul Bishop
1251 T Black 1292 Marz Wal 1342 Lucy Timmins
1252 Emma Clee 1293 Adam Barnes 1343 Leanne Foster
1253 Rebecca Benton 1294 Darren Bird 1347 Lisa Hodson
1254 Toni Edwards 1295 Anthony Ohara 1348 Paul Bishop
1255 Daniel Barnett 1296 Kayleigh Hall 1349 Kayla Gray
1256 Mohammed Azher 1299 Edward Preece 1350 Craig Southall

Total: 902 « Draw: February 13, 2026 9:20 pm Page 9 of 10




WIN 2 PAIRS OF NIKE TN'S

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1351 Sian Jones 1393 Kay Mocroft
1352 Lynn Stewart 1394 Shannon Wildman
1353 Stephen Poole 1395 Tom Round
1354 Sam Cox 1396 Michelle Biggs
1356 Lee Eglington 1397 Kerrie Jeavons
1357 Danielle Cox 1399 Paul Bishop
1358 Paul Bishop

1359 Duane Gibbs

1360 Katie-jane Hodgson

1362 Tom Round

1363 Michaela Roberts

1364 Heather Miller

1366 Paul Bishop

1367 Ryan Tinsley

1369 Amanda Pugh

1370 Reilly Lesley

1373 Charlotte Bishop

1374 Caroline Baker

1375 Paul Bishop

1376 Georgina Teixeira

1377 Joseph Blackwood

1378 Paul Bishop

1380 Sonya Hendy

1381 Jonathan Martin

1382 Jonathan Martin

1383 Mohammed Azher

1384 Jordan Smith

1385 Tom Round

1386 Paul Bishop

1387 Leanne Foster

1388 Anthony Nelson

1389 Louise Weaver

Total: 902 « Draw: February 13, 2026 9:20 pm Page 10 of 10




